ATTAIN OF THE CONTRACT OF THE	City of Duluth		uth	411 West First Street Duluth, Minnesota 55802		
23 1887	Legislation Details					
File #:	17-0757R	Name:				
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Withdrawn			
File created:	10/12/2017	In control:	Planning and Economic Development			
On agenda:	10/23/2017	Final action:	12/4/2017			
Title:	RESOLUTION AFFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE PLANNING COMMISSION TO DENY A VARIANCE TO CONSTRUCT A STAIRWAY WITHIN THE FIFTY-FOOT GENERAL DEVELOPMENT WATERS SHORELAND SETBACK AT 4814 LONDON ROAD.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Attachment 1, 2. Attachment 2, 3. Attachment 3					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/4/2017	1	City Council	withdrawn	
11/20/2017	1	City Council	tabled	
11/6/2017	1	City Council	tabled	
10/23/2017	1	City Council	tabled	